

Client: Lake County Stormwater Management Commission																					
Project:		Round Lake Drain Master Plan Project Phase 1 Project																			
Bid#:		SMC-2026003																			
Bid Opening Date		1/28/2026																			
Bid Opening Time		1PM CST																			
Bid Opening Loca		Virtual via Zoom.com																			
						BID TABULATION															
Project Tasks, unit quantities, and unit measure of payment						Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		Everlast Blacktop INC		Campanella & Sons, Inc.		Berger Excavating Contractors, Inc.		Bolder Contractors Inc.		Trine Construction Corporation		Copenhaver Construction, Inc		Swallow Construction Corporation	
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	67100100	Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$70,740.30	\$70,740.30	\$128,000.00	\$128,000.00	\$69,998.80	\$69,998.80	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$88,320.00	\$88,320.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	
2	70102620	Traffic Control	1.0	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$17,646.08	\$17,646.08	\$89,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$75,250.00	\$75,250.00	
3	28000400	Perimeter Erosion Barrier	340.0	LF	\$2.75	\$935.00	\$2.00	\$680.00	\$6.00	\$2,040.00	\$4.00	\$1,360.00	\$6.00	\$2,040.00	\$8.96	\$3,046.40	\$4.00	\$1,360.00	\$5.00	\$1,700.00	
4	28000510	Inlet Filter	5.0	EACH	\$290.00	\$1,450.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$265.00	\$1,325.00	\$230.00	\$1,150.00	\$187.14	\$935.70	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	
5	X0326806	Concrete Washout Basin	1.0	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,480.00	\$4,480.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
6	X2010510	Clearing And Grubbing	1.0	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
7	20201200	Removal And Disposal of Unsuitable Material	1,770.0	CY	\$100.00	\$177,000.00	\$56.00	\$99,120.00	\$25.00	\$44,250.00	\$0.01	\$17.70	\$25.00	\$44,250.00	\$64.79	\$114,678.30	\$47.00	\$83,190.00	\$30.25	\$53,542.50	
8	44000500	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	210.0	LF	\$11.45	\$2,404.50	\$8.00	\$1,680.00	\$7.00	\$1,470.00	\$7.50	\$1,575.00	\$7.00	\$1,470.00	\$15.36	\$3,225.60	\$10.00	\$2,100.00	\$1.00	\$210.00	
9	44000100	Pavement Removal, Full Depth	380.0	SY	\$28.00	\$10,640.00	\$18.00	\$6,840.00	\$22.00	\$8,360.00	\$11.00	\$4,180.00	\$14.00	\$5,320.00	\$26.88	\$10,214.40	\$17.00	\$6,460.00	\$3.25	\$1,235.00	
10	44000600	Sidewalk Removal	520.0	SF	\$5.00	\$2,600.00	\$2.00	\$1,040.00	\$2.00	\$1,040.00	\$3.00	\$1,560.00	\$2.00	\$1,040.00	\$6.40	\$3,328.00	\$3.00	\$1,560.00	\$0.25	\$130.00	
11	60500060	Removing Inlets	1.0	EACH	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$982.67	\$982.67	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$525.00	\$525.00	
12	60500050	Removing Catch Basins	1.0	EACH	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,065.00	\$1,065.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,179.20	\$1,179.20	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$525.00	\$525.00	
13	55100500	Storm Sewer Removal 12"	110.0	LF	\$25.00	\$2,750.00	\$40.00	\$4,400.00	\$33.00	\$3,630.00	\$30.00	\$3,300.00	\$10.00	\$1,100.00	\$53.60	\$5,896.00	\$16.00	\$1,760.00	\$45.00	\$4,950.00	
14	X5427602	Remove Existing Flared End Section	1.0	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$14,032.00	\$14,032.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
15	550A0050	Storm Sewers, Class A, Type 1 12"	160.0	LF	\$75.00	\$12,000.00	\$125.00	\$20,000.00	\$80.00	\$12,800.00	\$80.00	\$12,800.00	\$200.00	\$32,000.00	\$114.66	\$18,345.60	\$135.00	\$21,600.00	\$110.00	\$17,600.00	
16	20800150	Trench Backfill	50.0	CY	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$68.00	\$3,400.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$67.00	\$3,350.00	\$108.80	\$5,440.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$58.25	\$2,912.50	
17	54213657	Precast Reinforced Concrete Flared End Sections 12"	2.0	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,707.92	\$5,415.84	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	
18	60235700	Inlets, Type A, Type 3 Frame and Grate	4.0	EACH	\$4,150.00	\$16,600.00	\$2,950.00	\$11,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,535.00	\$10,140.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$3,195.41	\$12,781.64	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00	\$2,250.00	\$9,000.00	
19	60218400	Manholes, Type A, 4'-Diameter, Type 1 Frame, Closed Lid	1.0	EACH	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,416.21	\$10,416.21	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	
20	28100107	Rip Rap W/Fabric - TYPE RR5, 28" DEPTH	380.0	SY	\$102.00	\$38,760.00	\$86.00	\$32,680.00	\$157.00	\$59,660.00	\$200.00	\$76,000.00	\$140.00	\$53,200.00	\$159.62	\$60,655.60	\$116.00	\$44,080.00	\$150.00	\$57,000.00	
21	31101100	Subbase Granular Material, Type B - Top of Culvert to Pavement	120.0	CY	\$78.00	\$9,360.00	\$67.50	\$8,100.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$75.00	\$9,000.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$71.81	\$8,617.20	\$65.00	\$7,800.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	
22	X6060079	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type M-3.12 (Special)	210.0	LF	\$25.00	\$5,250.00	\$72.00	\$15,120.00	\$52.00	\$10,920.00	\$45.00	\$9,450.00	\$70.00	\$14,700.00	\$57.60	\$12,096.00	\$45.00	\$9,450.00	\$70.00	\$14,700.00	
23	35101800	Aggregate Base Course, Type B - 6"	380.0	SY	\$30.00	\$11,400.00	\$8.00	\$3,040.00	\$24.00	\$9,120.00	\$22.00	\$8,360.00	\$18.00	\$6,840.00	\$23.68	\$8,998.40	\$14.00	\$5,320.00	\$10.00	\$3,800.00	
24	40603080	Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Course, N50 - 4"	90.0	TONS	\$65.75	\$5,917.50	\$196.00	\$17,640.00	\$130.50	\$11,745.00	\$130.50	\$11,745.00	\$170.00	\$15,300.00	\$160.00	\$14,400.00	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$132.00	\$11,880.00	
25	40604060	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, N50 - 2"	50.0	TONS	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$196.00	\$9,800.00	\$148.85	\$7,442.50	\$140.85	\$7,042.50	\$270.00	\$13,500.00	\$198.40	\$9,920.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$141.00	\$7,050.00	
26	42400200	PCC Sidewalk - 5" With Subbase	510.0	SF	\$8.50	\$4,335.00	\$18.00	\$9,180.00	\$20.00	\$10,200.00	\$16.50	\$8,415.00	\$29.00	\$14,790.00	\$40.96	\$20,889.60	\$21.00	\$10,710.00	\$13.50	\$6,885.00	
27	21101625	Topsoil Furnish and Place, 6"	680.0	SY	\$6.15	\$4,182.00	\$8.00	\$5,440.00	\$11.50	\$7,820.00	\$9.00	\$6,120.00	\$8.00	\$5,440.00	\$16.64	\$11,315.20	\$7.00	\$4,760.00	\$13.50	\$9,180.00	
28	25000210	Seeding, Class 2A	680.0	SY	\$1.00	\$680.00	\$4.00	\$2,720.00	\$2.50	\$1,700.00	\$2.00	\$1,360.00	\$3.00	\$2,040.00	\$3.84	\$2,611.20	\$1.00	\$680.00	\$4.00	\$2,720.00	
29	25100630	Erosion Control Blanket (NAG DS-75)	680.0	SY	\$1.40	\$952.00	\$5.00	\$3,400.00	\$2.50	\$1,700.00	\$1.70	\$1,156.00	\$3.00	\$2,040.00	\$3.84	\$2,611.20	\$2.00	\$1,360.00	\$4.00	\$2,720.00	
30	N/A	Items as Ordered by Engineer	1.0	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
31	*50100100	Removal Of Existing Structures	1.0	LS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$58,960.00	\$58,960.00	\$155,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	
32	51500100	Name Plates	1.0	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,480.00	\$4,480.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00	
33	*54010908	Precast Concrete Box Culverts 9' X 8'	250.0	LF	\$1,500.00	\$375,000.00	\$1,515.00	\$378,750.00	\$1,800.00	\$450,000.00	\$2,575.00	\$643,750.00	\$2,780.00	\$695,000.00	\$1,840.11	\$460,027.50	\$2,400.00	\$600,000.00	\$2,170.00	\$542,500.00	
34	20700220	Porous Granular Embankment - 6" Bedding and Backfill to Top of	590.0	CY	\$65.00	\$38,350.00	\$67.50	\$39,825.00	\$40.00	\$23,600.00	\$1.00	\$590.00	\$25.00	\$							